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1_1. [l enjoy being exposed to people and ideas that challenge the way | look at the world] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION

SK/MB

Ontario

Quebec

Atlantic

<40k

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

40k-<60K

60k-<100k

100k +

Detailed Tables

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Base: All Respondents 1007

110

92

61

368

278

98

295

162

232

146

260

655

Weighted 1007

| enjoy being exposed to people and ideas that
challenge the way | look at the world

135

107*

66*

386

242

72*

300

161

229

144

247

671

234 20 25 14 93 60 21 73 34 62 37 52 159
Strongly agree 23% 15% 23% 21% 24% 25% 30% 24% 21% 27% 26% 21% 24%
A A A

589 88 68 39 219 134 40 165 98 134 87 145 389

Somewhat agree 59% 65% 64% 60% 57% 55% 56% 55% 61% 58% 60% 59% 58%
155 22 11 9 63 41 9 50 25 32 16 47 99

Somewhat disagree 15% 16% 11% 14% 16% 17% 12% 17% 15% 14% 11% 19% 15%
29 5 2 3 10 7 2 12 4 1 5 4 24

Strongly disagree 3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 0 3% 1% 4%

823 108 93 53 313 194 61 238 132 196 124 196 548
Top2Box (Agree) 82% 80% 87% 82% 81% 80% 86% 79% 82% 86% 86% 80% 82%
184 27 14 12 73 48 10 62 29 33 20 50 123
Low2Box (Disagree) 18% 20% 13% 18% 19% 20% 14% 21% 18% 14% 14% 20% 18%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/1/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. * small base
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1_2. [Public debate of political and cultural issues in Canada today is superficial and one-sided] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION

SK/MB

Ontario

Quebec

Atlantic

<40k

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

40k-<60K

60k-<100k

100k +

Detailed Tables

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Base: All Respondents 1007

110

92

61

368

278

98

295

162

232

146

260

655

Weighted 1007

Public debate of political and cultural issues in
Canada today is superficial and one-sided

135

107*

66*

386

242

72*

300

161

229

144

247

671

164 23 16 11 51 48 14 50 30 36 22 37 114

Strongly agree 16% 17% 15% 17% 13% 20% 20% 17% 19% 16% 15% 15% 17%
D

529 68 55 33 223 112 39 155 78 131 74 138 346

Somewhat agree 53% 51% 51% 50% 58% 46% 54% 52% 49% 57% 51% 56% 52%
E

282 39 33 18 98 76 17 86 48 53 43 66 186
Somewhat disagree 28% 29% 31% 28% 25% 31% 24% 29% 30% 23% 30% 27% 28%

32 4 4 3 14 6 1 9 5 10 6 6 26
Strongly disagree 3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 3% 1% 3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4%

693 92 70 44 274 160 53 205 108 166 96 175 460
Top2Box (Agree) 69% 68% 66% 67% 71% 66% 74% 68% 67% 73% 66% 71% 69%
314 43 36 21 112 82 18 95 53 63 49 72 211
Low2Box (Disagree) 31% 32% 34% 33% 29% 34% 26% 32% 33% 27% 34% 29% 31%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/1/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. * small base
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1_3. [As a people, Canadians are too reserved when it comes to debating important issues] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION

SK/MB

Ontario

Quebec

Atlantic

<40k

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

40k-<60K

60k-<100k

100k +

Detailed Tables

HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION

Base: All Respondents 1007

110

92

61

368

278

98

295

162

232

146

260

655

Weighted 1007

As a people, Canadians are too reserved when it
comes to debating important issues

135

107*

66*

386

242

72*

300

161

229

144

247

671

191 18 20 6 7 52 17 67 26 44 29 45 124
Strongly agree 19% 14% 18% 9% 20% 22% 24% 22% 16% 19% 20% 18% 18%
C C
550 79 55 42 209 130 36 148 88 135 84 131 375
Somewhat agree 55% 58% 51% 64% 54% 54% 51% 49% 55% 59% 58% 53% 56%
G
238 31 27 17 94 51 18 75 42 47 23 69 146
Somewhat disagree 24% 23% 25% 26% 24% 21% 25% 25% 26% 20% 16% 28% 22%
J J L
28 7 6 0 6 9 1 10 5 4 8 1 25
Strongly disagree 3% 5% 5% - 2% 4% 1% 3% 3% 2% 5% 1% 4%
D | K
741 97 74 48 286 182 53 215 114 179 113 176 499
Top2Box (Agree) 74% 2% 70% 74% 74% 75% 75% 72% 71% 78% 78% 71% 74%
266 38 32 17 100 60 18 85 47 50 31 71 172
Low2Box (Disagree) 26% 28% 30% 26% 26% 25% 25% 28% 29% 22% 22% 29% 26%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/1/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. * small base
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