1\_1. [I enjoy being exposed to people and ideas that challenge the way I look at the world] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

		REGION							HOUSEHOLD INCOME				HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION	
	Total	20	AB	01//850					101 001		1001	Kids		
	Total	BC A	В	SK/MB C	Ontario D	Quebec E	Atlantic F	<40k	40k-<60K H	60k-<100k	100k+ J	Kids	No Kids	
Base: All Respondents	1007	110	92	61	368	278	98	295	162	232	146	260	655	
Weighted	1007	135	107*	66*	386	242	72*	300	161	229	144	247	671	
I enjoy being exposed to people and ideas that														
challenge the way I look at the world	234	20	25	14	93	60	21	70	34	62	37	52	159	
Strongly agree	234	20 15%	25	21%	24%	25%	30%	73 24%	21%	27%	26%	21%	24%	
Strongly agree	23%	15%	23%	21%	24% A	25% A	30% A	24%	21%	21%	20%	21%	24%	
	589	88	68	39	219	134	40	165	98	134	87	145	389	
Somewhat agree	59%	65%	64%	60%	57%	55%	56%	55%	61%	58%	60%	59%	58%	
	0070	0070	0170	0070	0170	0070	0070	0070	0170	0070	0070	0070	0070	
	155	22	11	9	63	41	9	50	25	32	16	47	99	
Somewhat disagree	15%	16%	11%	14%	16%	17%	12%	17%	15%	14%	11%	19%	15%	
	29	5	2	3	10	7	2	12	4	1	5	4	24	
Strongly disagree	3%	4%	2%	5%	3%	3%	2%	4%	3%	0	3%	1%	4%	
								I			I			
Summary														
	823	108	93	53	313	194	61	238	132	196	124	196	548	
Top2Box (Agree)	82%	80%	87%	82%	81%	80%	86%	79%	82%	86%	86%	80%	82%	
	404	07	4.4	40	70	40	40	00	00	00	00	50	400	
Low2Pox (Disagrap)	184	27	14	12	73	48	10	62	29	33	20	50	123	
Low2Box (Disagree)	18%	20%	13%	18%	19%	20%	14%	21%	18%	14%	14%	20%	18%	

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. \* small base

1\_2. [Public debate of political and cultural issues in Canada today is superficial and one-sided] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

		REGION							HOUSEHO	HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION			
	Tarrel	ВС	AB	SK/MB	Quitaria	Qualita	Atlantic	401-	401- 0016	001- 4001-	4001-	Kids	No Kids
	Total	A A	В	C	Ontario D	Quebec E	Atlantic	<40k	40k-<60K H	60k-<100k	100k+ J	Kids	No Kids
Base: All Respondents	1007	110	92	61	368	278	98	295	162	232	146	260	655
Weighted	1007	135	107*	66*	386	242	72*	300	161	229	144	247	671
Public debate of political and cultural issues in	1.55						-						
Canada today is superficial and one-sided													
	164	23	16	11	51	48	14	50	30	36	22	37	114
Strongly agree	16%	17%	15%	17%	13%	20%	20%	17%	19%	16%	15%	15%	17%
						D							
	529	68	55	33	223	112	39	155	78	131	74	138	346
Somewhat agree	53%	51%	51%	50%	58%	46%	54%	52%	49%	57%	51%	56%	52%
					Е								
	282	39	33	18	98	76	17	86	48	53	43	66	186
Somewhat disagree	28%	29%	31%	28%	25%	31%	24%	29%	30%	23%	30%	27%	28%
	32	4	4	3	14	6	1	9	5	10	6	6	26
Strongly disagree	3%	3%	3%	5%	4%	3%	1%	3%	3%	4%	4%	2%	4%
Summary													
	693	92	70	44	274	160	53	205	108	166	96	175	460
Top2Box (Agree)	69%	68%	66%	67%	71%	66%	74%	68%	67%	73%	66%	71%	69%
, ,	2070	2370	2370	27,70	, , ,	2370	1 170	2370	27.70	. 370	2370	. 170	1 2070
	314	43	36	21	112	82	18	95	53	63	49	72	211
Low2Box (Disagree)	31%	32%	34%	33%	29%	34%	26%	32%	33%	27%	34%	29%	31%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. \* small base

1\_3. [As a people, Canadians are too reserved when it comes to debating important issues] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

		REGION							HOUSEHOLD INCOME				HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION	
	Total	ВС	AB	SK/MB	Ontario	Quebec	Atlantic	<40k	40k-<60K	60k-<100k	100k+	Kids	No Kids	
		Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	
Base: All Respondents	1007	110	92	61	368	278	98	295	162	232	146	260	655	
Weighted	1007	135	107*	66*	386	242	72*	300	161	229	144	247	671	
As a people, Canadians are too reserved when it comes to debating important issues														
	191	18	20	6	77	52	17	67	26	44	29	45	124	
Strongly agree	19%	14%	18%	9%	20%	22%	24%	22%	16%	19%	20%	18%	18%	
						С	С							
	550	79	55	42	209	130	36	148	88	135	84	131	375	
Somewhat agree	55%	58%	51%	64%	54%	54%	51%	49%	55%	59%	58%	53%	56%	
										G				
	238	31	27	17	94	51	18	75	42	47	23	69	146	
Somewhat disagree	24%	23%	25%	26%	24%	21%	25%	25%	26%	20%	16%	28%	22%	
								J	J			247 45 18% 131 53% 69 28% L 1 1%		
	28	7	6	0	6	9	1	10	5	4	8	1	25	
Strongly disagree	3%	5%	5%	-	2%	4%	1%	3%	3%	2%	5%	1%	4%	
		D									1		K	
Summary														
	741	97	74	48	286	182	53	215	114	179	113	176	499	
Top2Box (Agree)	74%	72%	70%	74%	74%	75%	75%	72%	71%	78%	78%	71%	74%	
	266	38	32	17	100	60	18	85	47	50	31	71	172	
Low2Box (Disagree)	26%	28%	30%	26%	26%	25%	25%	28%	29%	22%	22%	29%	26%	

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I/J - K/L Overlap formulae used. \* small base